PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SENIOR HEADMISTRESS / DEPUTY
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 371 candidates

for recruitment to 96 (NINETY SIX) POSTS OF SENIOR HEADMISTRESS / DEPUTY DISTRICT

EDUCATION OFFICER (BS-18) INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS

AND 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE

YEARS IN THE SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2016 have been provisionally cleared for

Interview as a result of written test held on 09-09-2016.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to

bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to

them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10002 83900033 ABIDA PARVEEN *DISABLED* MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
2 10005 83901002 SAIMA SHOKAT *DISABLED* SHOKAT ALI
3 10006 83900768 AAFIA BATOOL BAHAWAL DIN KHAN
4 10009 83900792 ABIDA AKHTER MUHAMMAD AKHTER
5 10014 83900084 ABIDA SADIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
6 10015 83900999 ADEEBA BATOOL GHULAM HAIDER
7 10016 83900066 ADEELA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
8 10021 83900205 ADILA SAHAR MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
9 10022 83901038 AEMEN KHALID KHALID SHAFI
10 10024 83900702 AFNAN HABIB HABIB UR REHMAN
11 10025 83900740 AFSHAN MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAHID
12 10026 83901410 AFSHAN NASEEM MUHAMMAD MASOOD NASEEM
13 10029 83900972 AFSHEEN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
14 10030 83901113 AIN-US-SABA MUHAMMAD FIAZ JOYIA
15 10039 83900110 ALIA RAEES RAEES AHMED SIDDIQI
16 10040 83901433 ALIA SADIQ SADIQ ALI
17 10047 83900605 AMBREEN SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ARSHED
18 10050 83901209 AMNA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD
19 10054 83900338 ANAM MASOOD MASOOD AKHTAR
20 10055 83900691 ANDLEEB AZIZ ABDUL AZ|Z
21 10058 83900264 AQSA KAMRAN *NON-MUSLIM* JOHN PETERSON
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10211
10216
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10248
10249
10250
10251
10257
10258
10264
10265
10275
10283
10294
10297
10298
10299
10302
10306
10318
10319
10323
10328

83900752
83900166
83901120
83900885
83900060
83900516
83900524
83900082
83900180
83900504
83900365
83900412
83900337
83900428
83900813
83900356
83901291
83900854
83901191
83900729
83900326
83900656
83900522
83900479
83900804
83900048
83900762
83900126
83900163
83901227
83900778
83900882
83900071
83900435
83900823
83901007
83900506
83901078
83900835
83901303
83900689
83900587
83900992
83901063
83901295
83901287
83901251
83901213
83900156
83900723
83900381
83900161
83900753
83901344
83900314
83901357
83900252
83901340
83900474
83901225
83901271
83901366
83900502
83900647
83900711
83900834
83900822

ASIMA BATOOL
ASIYA AKBAR
ASMA IHSAN
ASMA MUSHTAQ
ASMA NAZIR
ASMA SIKANDAR
ASMARA IRAM
ATIA ARSHAD
ATTIA FIRDOS
AZEEM AKHTER
BEENISH NAZIR
BUSHRA AKRAM
BUSHRA ZAHRA
ERUM, NAZ

FAIZA ANWAR
FAIZA BILAL

FAIZA SEHAR
FAIZA SHARIF
FAKHRAH AHMAD
FARAH ANJUM
FAREEHA SHAMIM
FARHANA KAUSAR
FARHANA YASMIN
FARHEEN IQBAL
FARIHA AMEER
FARZANA ISHRAT
FASIHA KHANAM
FAUZIA CHEEMA
FIZZA MANZOOR
FOZIA IRSHAD
FRISA RABEES
GHAZALA ARSHAD
GHAZALA MUMTAZ
GULNAZ GHAFFAR
GULNAZ MOQEEM

GULSHAN FATIMA ALVI

HAJRA BIBI
HIFSAH UMBREEN
HINA BASHIR

HINA IQBAL *NON-MUSLIM*

HINA RIAZ

HUMA CHEEMA
HUMERA
HUMMARA AKRAM
IRAM ASIF

IRSA HAFEEZ
ISHRAT BANO
JAVARIA SARWAR
JAVARIA TABASSAM
JAVERIA ANBREEN
JAWAIRIA JAVED
KANWAL HAMEED
KANWAL HINA
KAUSAR BIBI
KAUSAR PARVEEN
LAILA KANWAL
MADIHA ZAHID
MARIA RIASAT
MARYAM MUBARIK
MARYAM SHAHEEN
MARYAM SHAHZADI
MEHVISH BATOOL
MISBAH QIRAT
MUNAZA BATOOL
MUNAZZA NOOR

MUQADDAS MEHMOOD
MUZAMMAL KHATOON

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

IHSAN ELAHI

MUSHTAQ AHMED

NAZIR HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ALI
MALIK MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
NAZIR AHMED TAHIR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

S.M. BILAL

HAJI ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ISLAM-UD-DIN

SHAMIM HAIDER

ABDUL GHANI

SHAMSHER KHAN
MOHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AMEER

M SHARIF RAFIQUE

RANA SHABIR HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD CHEEMA
MANZOOR AHMAD

IRSHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUMTAZ AHMED

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD MOQEEM
NAZIR AHMAD AWAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

FIAZ UL HAQ

BASHIR AHMAD

CH. IQBAL BAHADAR
RIAZ-UL-HAQ

NAZEER AHMED CHEEMA
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ASIF ZIA

HAFEEZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD SARWAR JAVED
RAI ABDUL KHALIQ

ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD JAVED SAEED
ABDUL HAMEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ALI AHMAD

BADAR MUNIR SHAH
ZAHID IQBAL

RIASAT ALI

MUBARIK ALI

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR- UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD MUNIR SHAHID
NAZAR HUSSAIN

MAZHAR QAYYUM

SYED GHULAM DASTGEER
NOOR MUHAMMAD
SULTAN MEHMOOD UMER
MUHAMMAD MUSA



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

10336
10348
10357
10361
10366
10371
10383
10384
10385
10390
10391
10393
10394
10395
10396
10400
10401
10405
10412
10414
10416
10417
10418
10428
10437
10438
10441
10442
10446
10455
10458
10462
10466
10471
10475
10479
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10516
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83901193
83900503
83901035
83900221
83900143
83901467
83900539
83900034
83900177
83900129
83901258
83900342
83900207
83900573
83901105
83900915
83900798
83900523
83900820
83901152
83900074
83901386
83900690
83900470
83900391
83901339
83900445
83900779
83900549
83900536
83900078
83900256
83901378
83900254
83900369
83901444
83900721
83900898
83900767
83900352
83900390
83900686
83900064
83901020
83901133
83901398
83900229
83900088
83900367
83900204
83900582
83901086
83901449
83900255
83900475
83900648
83900705
83900742
83900895
83900235
83900431
83900540
83901348
83900079
83900006
83900701
83900368

NABILA RASUL

NAILA ASHRAF

NARGIS ANJUM
NASREEN AKHTAR
NAZIA AHMED

NAZIA SHAHANA ABBAS
NIGHAT YASMIN

NORIN AKHTAR
NOSHEEN GUL

NUSNI NATASHA
NUSRAT PARVEEN
NUSRAT YASIN
NUZHAT SHAHEEN

OM E KALSOOM
PERVEEN SHAD
QURATULAIN

QURRAT- UL- AIN
RABIA ISHAQ

RAFIA FAZAL MEHMOOD
RAHEELA JAMIL SHAIRA
RASHIDA BIBI

RASHIDA KAUSAR BHATTI
RASHIDA NASEEM
RIFFAT AYESHA
ROHINA GULL

ROMIHA NISAR
ROZINA MUSHTAQ
RUBAB AYESHA
RUBINA FOZIA

SAADIA TABASSUM
SABA NAZIR

SABAHAT UMAR
SADAF BUTT

SADAF NOREEN

SADIA BATOOL

SADIA JAMIL

SADIA MUNAWAR
SADIA MUSTAFA
SADIA NASEEM

SADIA SHARIF

SAFIA SULTANA

SAIMA

SAIMA BATOOL

SAIMA KHAN

SAIMA SHAUKET
SAIQA TUBBSUM
SAIRA BANO

SAJIDA PARVEEN
SAJIDA PARVEEN
SALMA MUBARIK
SALMA NAZ

SAMAIRA ZULFIQAR ALI
SAMAN MUMTAZ
SAMANA TOQIR
SAMEELA JOHN *NON-MUSLIM*
SAMIA ISHAQ

SAMIA NOREEN

SAMIA SALEEM
SAMINA AKRAM
SAMINA AZAM
SAMREEN ASHRAF
SAMREEN SYED

SANA SALIM

SANAM FATIMA

SANIA TARIQ

SAYIDA ASMA DILSHAD
SHABILA RAMZAN

GHULAM RASUL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHEIKH HAJI ABDUL JABBAR

SYED MUHAMMAD MURTAZA SHAH

AHMED ALI KHAN
CHAUDHARY ABBAS ALI
KHALIL AKHTAR
QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
GHULAM YASIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD NAZIR
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
SYED MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
FAZAL MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MOHAMMAD JAMIL
KHURSHID ALI
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ALI NASEEM
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN MAAN
GULL MUHAMMAD

NISAR AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
SHAH MUHAMMAD
JAVAID AKBAR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
RANA UMAR HAYAT
NASEER AHMAD BUTT
SHOKAT ALI NADEEM
QADIR BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ALLAH YAR

ABDUL MAJID

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN
SHAUKET HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
HUMAYUN KHAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
ZAHOOR AHMED
MUBARIK ALI AKHTAR
SHER MUHAMMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI

LT COL (R) MUMTAZ AHMED
TOQIR ABBAS
NATHANIAL JOHN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD NOOR AZAM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SYED MUBARIK ALI
MUHAMMAD SALIM
RIASAT ALI

TARIQ SOHAIL

SAYID MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
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10570
10574
10576
10586
10596
10599
10603
10604
10615
10619
10626
10628
10632
10640
10647
10649
10655
10659
10672
10674
10700
10701
10707
10709
10710
10711
10712
10714
10720
10721
10723
10724
10728
10731
10735
10737
10738
10742
10743
10750
10751
10752

10755
10761
10767
11001
11008
11015
11017
11022
11023
11027
11028
11030
11040
11042
11046
11055
11057
11062
11070
11073
11080
11081
11083
11088
11099

83900616
83900624
83901109
83900848
83900510
83900696
83900490
83900766
83901146
83901256
83900858
83900259
83900832
83900982
83900508
83900594
83901010
83900010
83900953
83900165
83901041
83901219
83901067
83900610
83900487
83900168
83900488
83900706
83900189
83900838
83900495
83900945
83900232
83900030
83901457
83901127
83900644
83900067
83901174
83900363
83900785
83900974

83900619
83900332
83900844
83900215
83900763
83901450
83901137
83901060
83900195
83900548
83900219
83901044
83900028
83900815
83900845
83900449
83900891
83901150
83900111
83900108
83901434
83900543
83900636
83900012
83900080

SHAEELA AYESHA
SHAH BANO MAKEN
SHAHEEN AKHTER
SHAHZADI KIRAN
SHAKEELA PARVEEN
SHAMA BATOOL
SHAMAILA YASEEN
SHAMILA

SHAZADI KALSOOM
SHAZIA ABRAR
SHAZINA ZIA
SHGUFTA PARVEEN
SIDRA AHMAD
SIDRA YOUNAS
SOBIA KIRAN

SOBIA MAJEED
SONIA RAFIQUE
SUMAIRA LIAQUAT
SURAYA SHARIF
SURIYA BIBI
TANZEELA ANBER
TANZEELA FARSAM
TASNEEM AKHTAR
TASNEEM KOSAR
TAYYABA ARIF
TAYYABA KANWAL
TAYYABA LIAQUAT
TAYYABA RAFIQUE BUTT
TEHSEEN ASGHAR
TEHSEEN SARWAR BHATTI
UMAIRA YASMIN
UMARA RAHIM

UMM E HABIBA
UZMA BATOOL
UZMA IQBAL

UZMA RANA

UZMA SANA

UZMA TASNIM
UZMA YASMIN
YASMEEN MAHMOOD
YASMEEN YAMIN
ZAHIDA BATOOL

ZAHIDA PERVEEN
ZAKIA BANO
ZARMINA KHAN
NAIRA ASMA *DISABLED*
AFROZ JAN
ANEELA ZEB
ARBAB SADDIQUE
ATEEQA JALAL
AULIA KANWAL
BENAZIR KHAN

BIBI KUBRA
BUSHRA ELLAHI
FAUZIA NAHEED
FOUZIA AKRAM
GHOUSIA ANDLEEB
HUMARA HAFEEZ
IRUM NIAZI
JAWARIA SADIQ
LUBNA SHAHEEN CH
MAMOONA RIAZ
MEHWISH RASHID
MEHWISH SARFRAZ
MISBAH SIDDIQUA
NADEEM ZAHRA
NAZNEEN NAZAK

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
RAB NAWAZ MAKEN
BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
MARAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD LATIEF
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABRAR AHMAD

SH ZIA UD DIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
LIAQUT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF ABID
AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
BASHIR AHMAD ANJUM
MEHR MEHMAND KHAN
GHULAM RASUL

ARIF AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SYED LIAQUAT ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BUTT
ASGHAR ALI

GHULAM SARWAR BHATTI
BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL RAHIM

ZAHID HUSSAIN

SYED IFTKHAR RASOOL
RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ZAKA UD DIN

SANA ULLAH

ZIA UD DIN AHMAD BODLA
HAJI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHOKHAR
SULTAN MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YAMIN

SYED RASUL HUSSAIN SHAH
BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABDUL RAZZAQ ABID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
MASKEEN ULLAH KHAN
MEHR MUHAMMAD
AURANGZEB

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
IJAZ JALIL TARIQ
CH.RASHID AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN
SHER ELLAHI

ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AZIZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ KHAN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN
SADIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KHAN CH
RIAZ QADEER

MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
GHULAM JILANI NISAR
SYED NUSRAT ALI SHAH
NAZAK HUSSAIN
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11103
11104
11106
11110
11113
11114
11119
11120
11121
11124
11126
11138
11142
11143
11148
11150
11151
11155
11157
11163
11168
11170
11172
11175
11177
11179
11181
11184
11185
11186
11187
11191
11194
11195
12006
12009
12014
12028
12033
12035
12038
12044
12047
12048
12049
12054
12059
12062
12063
12065
12066
12072
12074
12078
12084
12085
12090
12097
12112
12114
12116
12118
12120
12121
12123
12128
12129

83901097
83900964
83900957
83900790
83901042
83900654
83901334
83900015
83900949
83901293
83901412
83901200
83901413
83901381
83900099
83901093
83900203
83901036
83900469
83900857
83900829
83900135
83901206
83900005
83900319
83901143
83901395
83901375
83900961
83900171
83900563
83900700
83900293
83901383
83900871
83900379
83900509
83900399
83901074
83900182
83900398
83900351
83900358
83900112
83900468
83900956
83900666
83900280
83901228
83900843
83900299
83900697
83900213
83900032
83901331
83900927
83900960
83900668
83900382
83901260
83900393
83900598
83900519
83900775
83900425
83900728
83900003

NUZHAT KALSOOM SHAHZADI
NUZHAT KAMAL
QUDSIA BANO
RABIA ANJUM
RAKHSHANDA JABEEN
RAQEEB IMTIAZ
REHANA ALI SHAN
RIFFAT BATOOL
RIFFAT SHAHEEN
RIZWANA NOREEN
ROZINA KOSER
SADIA LATIF

SAIMA 1QBAL

SAIMA IRAM

SAMINA

SAMINA BATOOL
SAMINA KOUSAR
SAMREEN SALEEM
SANAM HABIB
SHAISTA BATOOL
SHAZIA PARVEEN
SHEHZADI KIRAN
SIDRA BATOOL
SOBIA ISHRAT
SOBIA KHURSHID
SUGHRA RAFIQUE
SYEDA SAMANA ALI BUKHARI
TAHIRA GULFAM
TAQVEEM AKHTAR
TAYYABA RAHAT
TEHMINA ASMAT
TOUQEER BIBI
UMAIRA ALEEM
UMAIRA IRAM

ABIDA KHAN
ADEELA NAEEM KHAN
AMBREEN GHAFOOR
ASMA AKRAM

ATIA IRAM

AYESHA KANWAL
AZKA MUNIR
BUSHRA HASSAN
BUSHRA SAEED
DAHMINA KAUSER
DURR-I-SAMIN TIRMIZ|
FARAH UZMA
FARRAH NAZ
FATIMA MAHBOOB
FOUZIA SAEED
FOZIA SIDDIQUE
FOZIA TASLEEM
HAJRA SALEEM
HUMA NAZ

IQRA ASLAM
KAWISH TASSAWAR
KHIZRA SEEMAB
LUBNA SALAMAT
MISBAH AMANULLAH
NADIA AFZAL

NADIA NASEEM
NAGINA ARIF
NARGIS NAZIR
NASIRA PERVEEN
NASREEN AKHTAR
NAVEED AFZAL
NIMRA FATIMA
NOREEN AKHTAR

MANZOOR AHMAD SHAD
KAMAL KHAN

KHALID MAHMOOD
KHURSHEED AHMED

CH FIDA HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMAD

ALI SHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN HAIDRI
MALIK GHULAM YASEEN
AHMED KHAN
RAHIM-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NEK MUHAMMAD

SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
CH.M.AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

CH. HABIB-UR-REHMAN
SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
SHER ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
KHAN MUHAMMAD
M.KHURSHID KAYANI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
SYED MUJAHID ABBAS BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD AZAD
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUZAFER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
SYED SUFAID SHAH

RANA MUHAMMAD ALEEM
ZAIGHAM ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
NAEEM AHMAD TAHIR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MEHAR GHULAM MUSTAFA
ZUBAID ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD
HAJI GHULAM HASSAN
SAEED ULLAH BUZDAR
MUHAMMAD MAROOF
SYED NAQI ABBAS TIRMIZI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MEHR MAHBOOB HUSSAIN
ABU SAEED KHAN
SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
TASSAWAR HUSSAIN HURR

DEWAN HUSSAIN AHMAD BUKHARI

SALAMAT ALI

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED MUHAMMAD ARIF SHAH
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MAHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
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311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

12131
12134
12137
12138
12141
12144
12147
12152
12156
12160
12161
12162
12168
12170
12177
12182
12187
12190
12194
12195
12197
12203
12205
12206
12207
12211
12213
12215
12219
12225
12227
12230
12231
12232
12240
12247
12253
12254
12262
12268
12270
12273
12277
12283
12284
13004
13010
13017
13019
13028
13041
13044
13049
13051
13053
13054
13057
13058
13061
13067
13070
13076
13105
13110
13115
13116
13122

83900116
83900248
83900041
83900228
83900796
83901217
83900900
83900022
83900988
83900917
83901040
83901116
83900011
83900557
83901327
83901215
83900903
83901052
83901427
83900803
83901358
83900585
83901049
83900178
83900051
83900065
83900597
83900731
83900526
83900037
83900073
83901253
83900592
83901018
83900533
83900127
83900876
83900263
83901181
83900862
83900334
83901304
83900603
83900131
83901147
83900303
83900302
83900991
83901330
83900527
83900933
83900349
83901404
83900151
83900096
83901212
83900939
83900253
83900262
83901218
83900717
83900052
83900940
83900415
83900364
83900553
83900188

NUMAIRA KOUSAR
NYLA SHEEREN KOUSAR
QAMAR NASIM
QURATULAEN SIDDIQUI
RABIA KARIM
RABIA KHAN

RABIA QURASHI
RAQUIA TABBASUM
REHANA ALI
REHANA MANZOOR
REHANA YASMEEN
RIFAT SALAHUDDIN
ROBINA SHAHEEN
ROOHI MEHNAZ
SAADIA MUNIR
SADIA KIRAN
SADIA SAMREEN
SAFIA KHALIQ
SAHRISH BAQIR
SAIMA KALSOOM
SAIMA ZAHID
SAJIDA PARVEEN
SALAHA ALAM
SALMA AMIN
SALMA LIAQAT
SAMINA BANO
SAMINA KHANAM
SAMINA QADIR
SHABANA KAUSAR
SHAHEEN FIRDOUS
SHAHLA MALIK
SHAISTA NAZ
SHAISTA PARVEEN
SHAISTA PARVEEN QURESHI
SHAZIA JABEEN
SHUMYLA IMRAN
SUMAIRA NASEEM
SUMBUL AZIZ KHAN
TAHIRA RAFIQ
UMM-E-HABIBAH
UZMA BILAL

UZMA RASUL MALIK
ZAHIDA NASIM
ZERTASHIA

ZOHRA JABIN
AFSHAN NOREEN
ANEELA SANA AKHTAR
ASIFA SARWAR
ASMAT JALAL
FATIMA KARIM
IMTIAZ BIBI

ISHRAT ZARTASH
KALSOOM SHAHAB
KHANSA NAZ
KOUSAR SARWAR
MAHNAZ AKHTER
MEHRIN MUEEN
MEHVISH KHAN
MEHWISH NAVEED
NADIA NOUREEN
NAZIA KARAMAT
RABIA BAHOO
SAIRA AKHTAR
SAJIDA TAHREEM
SAMRAH MANZOOR
SAMREENA AKBAR
SHAISTA ANJUM

MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ
MUHAMMAD HANIF
GHULAM YASIN

SHAH JAHAN SIDDIQUI
MALIK KARIM BUKHSH

DR. ALLAH DITTAH KHAN
HASHMAT HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ALI MUHAMMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SALAHUDDIN

FAQEER MOHAMMED
MUHAMMAD SHAFI JAVED
MUHAMMED MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUNIM
NIAZ AHMAD

KHALIQ AHMAD

IMAM BAKHSH BAQIR
GHULAM FARID

ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH
RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ALAM
MUHAMMAD AMIN

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ZUBAIR AHMAD

ABDUL QADIR

GHULAM SARWAR

HAJI LAL MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMAD

MALIK ALLAH DITTA
ASGHAR ABBAS

ABDUL SHAKOOR QURESHI
KHAN BAIG

SYED ASHFAQ AHMAD BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
AZIZ ALAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
AHMAD ALI NAZAR

BILAL HUSSAIN

AZIZ RASUL MALIK
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
AMIR BAKHSH

ALI SHER

MIAN ABDUL BASEER
JAFAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM SARWAR

JALAL KHAN

KARIM BAKHSH

ATTA MUHAMMAD

HAJI MUHAMMAD DIN
SHAHAB U DIN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD MUEEN KHAN
ATTA HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUNIR TANVEER
SAIF ULLAH BHATTI
KARAMAT ALI

M.ARIF AYAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN
MALIK MANZOOR AHMED



357 13128 83900157 SHAZIA NOURIN KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

358 13141 83900085 SUMAIRA FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMED

359 13146 83901059 TAHIRA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN

360 13155 83901401 ZAITOON KOUSER ABDUL HAQ

361 13157 83900710 ZOBIA NOREEN MALIK NABI BUKHSH

362 14005 83900260 AQSA NAUREEN MUNIR HUSSAIN

363 14007 83900329 AZRA YASMEEN ALAU DIN

364 14013 83900410 HAFZA MUMTAZ RAB NAWAZ KHAN

365 14017 83900556 KHADIJA BIBI ALLAH BAKHSH KHAN
366 14029 83900884 NIMRAH SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR

367 14032 83901368 RABIA TABASSUM ASHIQ MOHAMMAD

368 14034 83901033 SAFIA BANO HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUSA
369 14040 83900418 SUMMAR GULL NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN.
370 14042 83900098 UROOJ FATIMA MALIK GHULAM MURTAZA
371 14044 83900050 ZARQA JEE ABDUL GHAFFAR WAFA

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified against 03 posts reserved for Disabled persons quota.

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified against 05 posts reserved for Minorities quota

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

5. The candidates who have qualified the written test for interview must submit photocopy set
of their related documents within 02 days after the date of declaration of result for the said post.
Case No. 34A2016

Dated: 16-09-2016
Secretary



